
CORRIGENDUM 

ANNUAL OPERATION & MAINTAINANCE CONTRACT FOR HVAC CHILLERS WITH     
    ALLIED EQUIPMENT & SPLIT TYPE / FLOOR STANDING AIR CONDITIONING           
               UNITS INSTALLED AT NBP HEAD OFFICE BUILDING KARACHI. 
 
 
With reference to corrigendum posted on NBP Website ID No-NT-04/25/2019-1 
Dated: 25-04-2019 and PPRA Ref No- TS386956E Dated: 26-04-2019, and 
Published in Daily Jang & Dawn on 27-04-2019, regarding subject Tender all the 
concerned are hereby informed that Bidding Dates are further revised as under.  
 
 
 

 Old Schedule Date New Schedule date 

Collection of Bid Document 08-05-2019 17-05-2019 

Bid Submission 09-05-2019 11:00 Hrs 20-05-2019 11:00 Hrs 

Bid Opening 09-05-2019 11:30 Hrs 20-05-2019 11:30 Hrs 

  
 
All the other terms remains the same. 
 
 
(Aurangzeb Ahmed Shaikh)) 
SVP/Divisional Head (Engineering)  
LSG NBP Head office I.I.Chundrigar Road 
Karachi 
021- 99220227 
 


